FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 1

For the month Dec'22 99009
Employee Name GIRAN DHARI PANDEY
Rank S/Sup
Name and Address of the Contractor Innovision Limited,

Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .
Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Nature and location of work Delhi |

No of Days worked 31

BASIC 18499

Other All 3082

Gross

wages 21581

Deductions, If any 1963

Net Payable 19618

Place:- Date:-. Signature of the contractor

FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 2

For the month Dec'22 99025
Employee Name URVASHI PATHAK
Rank GDA
Name and Address of the Contractor Innovision Limited,

Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .
Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Nature and location of work Delhi |

No of Days worked 24
BASIC 13000
Other All 2166
Gross

wages 15166
Deductions, If any 1509
Net Payable 13657

Place:- Date:-. Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX

Employee Name
Rank

WAGES SLIP

For the month
ROSHINI
GDA

Name and Address of the Contractor

Dec'22 99020

Innovision Limited,
Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Delhi |

Name and Address of the Contractor

No of Days worked 25

BASIC 13542

Other All 2256

Gross

wages 15798

Deductions, If any 1572

Net Payable 14226

Place:- Date:-. Signature of the contractor

FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 4
For the month Dec'22 99310

Employee Name SHEELA JHA

Rank GDA

Innovision Limited,
Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

No of Days worked
BASIC

Other All

Gross

wages

Deductions, If any
Net Payable

Place:-

30
16250
2708

18958
1886

17072

Date:-.

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Delhi |

Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 5

For the month Dec'22 99006
Employee Name BULBUL DEVI
Rank GDA
Name and Address of the Contractor Innovision Limited,

Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .
Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Nature and location of work Delhi |

No of Days worked 27

BASIC 14625

Other All 2436

Gross

wages 17061

Deductions, If any 1697

Net Payable 15364

Place:- Date:-. Signature of the contractor

FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 6

For the month Dec'22 99019
Employee Name RAKHI JHA
Rank GDA
Name and Address of the Contractor Innovision Limited,

Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .
Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Nature and location of work Delhi |

No of Days worked 27
BASIC 14625
Other All 2436
Gross

wages 17061
Deductions, If any 1697
Net Payable 15364

Place:- Date:-. Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 7

For the month Dec'22 99036
Employee Name ANNPURANA YATI
Rank GDA
Name and Address of the Contractor Innovision Limited,

Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .
Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Nature and location of work Delhi |

No of Days worked 30

BASIC 16250

Other All 2708

Gross

wages 18958

Deductions, If any 1886

Net Payable 17072

Place:- Date:-. Signature of the contractor

FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 8

For the month Dec'22 99008
Employee Name DEENDAYAL KUSHWAHA
Rank H/K
Name and Address of the Contractor Innovision Limited,

Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .
Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Nature and location of work Delhi |

No of Days worked 29
BASIC 15709
Other All 2618
Gross

wages 18327
Deductions, If any 1823
Net Payable 16504

Place:- Date:-. Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX

Employee Name
Rank

WAGES SLIP

For the month
AMRIT LAL
H/K

Name and Address of the Contractor

Dec'22 99002

Innovision Limited,
Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Delhi |

Name and Address of the Contractor

No of Days worked 29

BASIC 15709

Other All 2618

Gross

wages 18327

Deductions, If any 1823

Net Payable 16504

Place:- Date:-. Signature of the contractor

FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 10
For the month Dec'22 99021

Employee Name SATISH

Rank H/K

Innovision Limited,
Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

No of Days worked
BASIC

Other All

Gross

wages

Deductions, If any
Net Payable

Place:-

25
13542
2256

15798
1572

14226

Date:-.

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Delhi |

Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX

Employee Name
Rank

WAGES SLIP

11

For the month
ANUP KHALKHO
H/K

Name and Address of the Contractor

Dec'22 99003

Innovision Limited,
Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Delhi |

Name and Address of the Contractor

No of Days worked 28

BASIC 15167

Other All 2528

Gross

wages 17695

Deductions, If any 1760

Net Payable 15935

Place:- Date:-. Signature of the contractor

FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 12
For the month Dec'22 99015

Employee Name MANOJ] KUMAR

Rank H/K

Innovision Limited,
Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

No of Days worked
BASIC

Other All

Gross

wages

Deductions, If any
Net Payable

Place:-

29
15709
2618

18327
1823

16504

Date:-.

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Delhi |

Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX

Employee Name
Rank

WAGES SLIP

13

For the month
ANUP LAKRA
H/K

Name and Address of the Contractor

Dec'22 99004

Innovision Limited,
Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Delhi |

Name and Address of the Contractor

No of Days worked 29

BASIC 15709

Other All 2618

Gross

wages 18327

Deductions, If any 1823

Net Payable 16504

Place:- Date:-. Signature of the contractor

FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 14
For the month Dec'22 99013

Employee Name KAMLESH KUMAR

Rank H/K

Innovision Limited,
Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

No of Days worked
BASIC

Other All

Gross

wages

Deductions, If any
Net Payable

Place:-

27
14625
2436

17061
1697

15364

Date:-.

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Delhi |

Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 15
For the month Dec'22 99024

Employee Name SUMAN KULLU

Rank H/K

Name and Address of the Contractor

Innovision Limited,
Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Delhi |

No of Days worked 27

BASIC 14625

Other All 2436

Gross

wages 17061

Deductions, If any 1697

Net Payable 15364

Place:- Date:-. Signature of the contractor

FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 16
For the month Dec'22 99022

Employee Name SIBSANKAR

Rank H/K
Name and Address of the Contractor

Innovision Limited,
Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

No of Days worked 28
BASIC 15167
Other All 2528
Gross

wages 17695
Deductions, If any 1760
Net Payable 15935
Place:- Date:-.

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Delhi |

Signature of the contractor

WAGES SLIP

FORM-XIX

17




For the month Dec'22 99016
Employee Name MANU KUMAR RAM
Rank H/K
Name and Address of the Contractor Innovision Limited,
Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on
Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Nature and location of work Delhi |

No of Days worked 28

BASIC 15167

Other All 2528

Gross

wages 17695

Deductions, If any 1760

Net Payable 15935

Place:- Date:-. Signature of the contractor

FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 18

For the month Dec'22 100535
Employee Name AMARJEET KUMAR
Rank H/K
Name and Address of the Contractor Innovision Limited,

Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .
Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Nature and location of work Delhi |

No of Days worked 29

BASIC 15709

Other All 2618

Gross

wages 18327

Deductions, If any 1823

Net Payable 16504

Place:- Date:-. Signature of the contractor

FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 19

For the month Dec'22 123
Employee Name RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA




Rank H/K
Name and Address of the Contractor

Innovision Limited,
Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

No of Days worked 28
BASIC 15167
Other All 2528
Gross

wages 17695
Deductions, If any 1760
Net Payable 15935
Place:- Date:-.

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Delhi |

Signature of the contractor

FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP

20

For the month
Employee Name GOVIND
Rank H/K

Name and Address of the Contractor

Dec'22 100361

Innovision Limited,
Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

No of Days worked 31
BASIC 16792
Other All 2798
Gross

wages 19590
Deductions, If any 1948
Net Payable 17642
Place:- Date:-.

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Delhi |

Signature of the contractor

FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP

21

For the month
Employee Name KACHARUBA
Rank H/K

Name and Address of the Contractor

Dec'22 99011

Innovision Limited,




Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work
No of Days worked

BASIC

Other All

Gross

wages

Deductions, If any

Net Payable

Place:- Date:-.

13
7042
1174

8216
818
7398

Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Delhi |

Signature of the contractor

FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP

22

For the month

Employee Name CHANDAN DAS

Rank H/K

Name and Address of the Contractor

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

No of Days worked 30
BASIC 16250
Other All 2708
Gross

wages 18958
Deductions, If any 1886
Net Payable 17072

Place:- Date:-.

Dec'22 99007

Innovision Limited,
Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Delhi |

Signature of the contractor

FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP

23

For the month

Employee Name ARUN LAL
Rank H/K

Name and Address of the Contractor

Dec'22 99311

Innovision Limited,
Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on



Nature and location of work

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Delhi |

Name and Address of the Contractor

No of Days worked 31

BASIC 16792

Other All 2798

Gross

wages 19590

Deductions, If any 1948

Net Payable 17642

Place:- Date:-. Signature of the contractor

FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 24
For the month Dec'22 99023

Employee Name SRIKANT DUBEY

Rank MST

Innovision Limited,
Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Delhi |

Name and Address of the Contractor

No of Days worked 31

BASIC 18499

Other All 3082

Gross

wages 21581

Deductions, If any 1962

Net Payable 19619

Place:- Date:-. Signature of the contractor

FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 25
For the month Dec'22 99017

Employee Name MOHAMMAD KHALIL

Rank MST

Innovision Limited,
Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi




Nature and location of work

No of Days worked 31
BASIC 18499
Other All 3082
Gross

wages 21581
Deductions, If any 1962
Net Payable 19619
Place:- Date:-.

Signature of the contractor




FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP

26

For the month
Employee Name JEETENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA

Rank MST

Name and Address of the Contractor

Dec'22 99010

Innovision Limited,
Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work
No of Days worked

BASIC

Other All

Gross

wages

Deductions, If any

Net Payable

Place:- Date:-.

31
18499
3801

22300
1962
20338

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Delhi |

Signature of the contractor

FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP

27

For the month
Employee Name DHARMENDRA KUMAR ARYA

Rank MST

Name and Address of the Contractor

Dec'22 100536

Innovision Limited,
Plot No.251, Udyog Vihar, Phase .

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work
No of Days worked

BASIC

Other All

Gross

wages

Deductions, If any

Net Payable

Place:- Date:-.

31
18499
3082

21581
1962
19619

Fortis C - Doc Healthcare Limited

Chirag Enclave , New Delhi

Delhi |

Signature of the contractor




